2023

28.06.2023 Antall poengplukkere: 276

\ntall damer 30 10,87 %
TOPP 3 DAMER
Bente Vikenes Asker 202,45
Gina Lillemork-Nilsen Drebaksund 138,23
Maren Magda Book Asgérdstrand 120,00
OVER ALL
1 Terje Gilje-Sernes Gandsfjord 344,00
2 Morten Knudsen Moss 339,50
3 Asbjern Lenmo Hurum 320,00
3 Ungve Lenmo Hurum 320,00
5 Sigmund Andre Hertzberg Tensberg 309,00
6 Emil Bauck Oslo 294,00
6 Kristian Andreasen Gandsfjord 294,00
6 Tim Sandberg Tensberg 294,00
9 Sigvart Schening-Olsen Tensberg 285,00
9 Trond Evensen Tensberg 285,00
11 BAyvind Knudsen Moss 279,50
12 Aksel Andreassen Holmestrand 273,03
13 Harald Walder Beaerum 255,53
14 lars-Fredrik Moe-Helgesen Drebaksund 248,23
15 Kare Forland Ran 236,00
15 Willy Forland Ran 236,00
17 Edvard Aspelund Bundefjorden 230,00
17 Vegard Aspelund Bundefjorden 230,00
19 Thomas Robberstad Stavanger 214,00
20 Bente Vikenes Asker 202,45
20 Ole Aabel Asker 202,45
22 Kristian Jerpetjen Nesodden 188,75
23 Bjern Sedal Christianssand 188,50
24 Rune Wiborg Ran 184,00
24 Sigurd Boasson Ran 184,00
24 Trond Huth Seilforeningen 1928 184,00
27 Marius Leken Reyken 181,38
27 Truls Haug Soon 181,38
29 Marius Andersen Frognerkilen 176,75
30 Harald Matland Nordhordland 174,00
31 Andreas Tinglum Frognerkilen 167,75
32 Christer Lie Baerum 150,69
33 Per Haugen Oppegard 150,00
34 Bard Singstad Ran 148,00
35 Stian Soltvedt Askey 145,00
35 Petter Serhaug Askey 145,00
37 Hakon Hjorthey Asker 144,60
377 Christian Hjorthey Asker 144,60



39
39
39
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
58
58
63
64
65
66
66
66
66
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
79
81
81
83
84
84
84

Havard Espeseth
Frode Tveranger Haugland
Lars Enock Wang
Gina Lillemork Nilsen
Petter Asskildt

Bjern Sedal dy
Ragnar Andreassen
Maren Magda Book
Karl Otto Book
Charlotta Jonsson
Audun Kim Midttveit
Knut Olaussen

Lars Bjerke

Nikolai Halle

Petter Hegle

Anders Gjesdal
Havard Dale

Sindre Bakke
Johannes Serquist
Bjern Christian Bjernsen
Per-0Ola Baalerud
Torkjell Tolo

Eskil Karstein Holme
Inge André Utaker
Reidar Gilje-Sernes
Elle Ramstad

Terje Rise

Jon Hardie

Bjern Christensen
Bjern Hansen

Knut Frostad

Vibeke Horgen Laksholm
Ole Petter Laksholm
Carl Hjalmar Knap
Karen Drange

Jan Vidar Nordstrand
Anders Hverven
Jim-Berre Andreassen
Kjetil Knudsen

Frode Tobiasson
Bjarte Lechen

Dag Rune Wiksten
Christian Stensholt
Klas Ekeland

Frank Sandberg

Ragna Oline Nordland Lindhagen

Anders Berg
Marius Gool

Askey
Askaey
Gandsfjord
Drebaksund

Christianssand
Bundefjorden
Asgérdstrand
Asgardstrand
Asker

Milde
Bergens
KNS

Asker
Holmestrand
Stavanger
Askey

Bundefjorden

KNS

KNS
Hardanger
Askey
Bergens
Gandsfjord
Frognerkilen
Seilforeningen 1928
Milde

Milde
Baerum
KNS

Soon

Soon

Asker

Os

Bergens
Moss

Bode
Bergens
Bundefjorden
Larvik

Larvik
Frognerkilen
Frognerkilen
KNS

Bundefjorden

Stord

144,00
144,00
144,00
138,23
125,00
122,50
121,50
120,00
120,00
115,00
109,00
105,00
101,50
101,50
100,25
96,00
95,00
94,00
90,75
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
88,00
86,00
81,50
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
74,86
74,86
74,00
73,00
73,00
72,50
70,00
69,00
69,00
68,00
68,00
65,25
65,25
65,00
64,00
64,00
64,00



84 (CryHunstad Askay 64,00

84 Gordon Wright Askaey 64,00

89 Susan Penty Asker 60,00

89 Rasmus Ternqvist Gandsfjord 60,00

89 Harald Gellein Stavanger 60,00

89 Tore Kandahl Asker 60,00

93 Emil Mgoholth Tensberg 59,00

93 Jon Moholth Tensberg 59,00

95 Stian Henriksen Asker 56,25

96 Paul Andre Johansen Bode 56,00

97 OveHenning Asgérd Ullern 56,00

97 Eivind Tysse Hardanger 56,00

97 G.Yngve Amundsen Ullern 56,00

97 Jan Eric Hauge Bode 56,00
101 TommuyBergman Asker 55,00
102 Morten Westberg KNS 54,50
103 Truls Baklid Asker 52,50
104 Morten Lycke Baerum 52,50
105 Paul Skrede Basrum 52,50
106 lvar Skjeggestad Larvik 51,00
107 Nils E. Kamfjord Tensberg 51,00
108  Siri Kamfjord Tensberg 51,00
109 Asbjern Naess Larvik 51,00
110 Ole-Petter Pollen Moss 50,00
111 Ole Fredrik Melleby Asker 50,00
112 Steffen Skjenberg Beerum 50,00
113 Hege Sandven Ullern 50,00
114 Eira Naustvik Hurum 50,00
115 Karl-Einar V. Jensen Moss 50,00
116 John Arne Torbergsen Harstad 50,00
117 Sindre W. Torbergsen Harstad 50,00
118 Hakon Sten Gustavsen Bode 49,00
119 Britt Nyland Gustavsen Bode 49,00
120 Geir Kristensen Asker 49,00
121 Kenneth Dahlberg 48,00
122 | Line Hamre 48,00
123 Leiv Henning Haugland Stord 48,00
124 DagTender KNS 48,00
125 PalByvind Holst Bergens 48,00
126 Wolfgang Eichstetter Asker 48,00
127 PalR. Njelstad Bergens 48,00
128 Morten Ring-Andersen KNS 48,00
129 Bjarne Birkeland Baerum 47,50
130 Maria Tenningen Asker 47,00
131 Eirik Tenningen Asker 47,00
132 Jan Petter Renning Baerum 45,00
133 Tom Semborg KNS 45,00
134 lars-Henrik Herland Torgersen KNS 45,00



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Kristian Notto

Kjell Ove Bruas

Lars Gomnes
William Jerpetjen
Bard Olav Hestmark
Erik Juriks

Mikael Brunveer Lillegard

Nils Eldby

Kristian Moss

Arild Simonsen

Birger Theodorsen
Henrik Grythe

Stig Gard Paulsen
Ulrik Sandvig

Bjern Forslund

Kim Kristoffersen
Henrik Wigers Larsen
Lars Petter Hagen
Steinar lversen

Ole Gunnar Tveiten
Harry Nilsen

0Odd Arne Johansen
@yvind Gjone

Marius Frenvik Odberg
Knut Berg-Jacobsen
Espen Guttormsen
Petter Ankjeer-Jensen
Are Pedersen

Nina Rosenlund
Frode Dybvik

Nils Boe

Glenn Lekeberg

Lars Andersen
Andreas Lawson

Erik Lawson

Wenche Sylta Matland
Tor Inge Miljeteig
Ragnar Skjelingstad
Hans Ulrik Grinert
Torgeir Svolsbru
Anita Birgithe Korsnes
Nina Klavenes

Pal Klavenes

Kjetil Terseth

Kristian Bekkenes
Trygve Reste

Tore Amdal

Erlend Rehn

KNS
Bergens
Asker
Nesodden
Maoss
Moss
Bode
Bode
Harstad
Stavanger
Harstad

Seilforeningen 1928
Beerum
Nesodden
Bergens
Bergens
Asker
Stavanger
Asker

Bode

Bode

Larvik

Larvik

KNS

Asker

Ran

Stord

Ran

Stord
Gandsfjord
Tensberg
Beerum
Beerum
Frognerkilen
Nordhordland
Stord
Gandsfjord
Asker

Larvik

Larvik
Brevik
Brevik
Hurum
Bergens
Drammen
Seilforeningen 1928

Bundefjorden

45,00
45,00
43,75
43,50
42,75
42,75
42,00
42,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,00
36,50
36,00
35,00
35,00
34,00
34,00
33,15
33,15
32,00
32,00
32,00
32,00
32,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
24,50



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
2le2
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Kjell Overholdt

Geir Kare Sandsleth
Bent Danielsen
Endre Bjernsen
Rolf Granli Gangdal
Ida Marie Lie

Siv Sedal

Christian Espolin Johnsen

Jern Larsen

Arthur Husvik
Christian Husvik
Aksel Vedeler
Jan-Kristian Vedeler
Jarl Spandow
Haakon Dalan

Max Spandow

Svein Andre Hol
Oddvar Eide

Trygve Trengereid
Asbjern Stremsnes
Crete Valstad

Roy Nilsen

Trond Berntsen
Matthew Kallenberg
Andreas Fagerheim

Joachim Nezere

Lars Magnus Christensen

Harald Hagen
Christian Irgens

Arne Isaksen

Karl Wilhelm Weldingh

Emil Hagan
Vilhelm Vardey
Petter Albrektsen

Frode Hopen Mortensen

Terje Klyve

John Bjordal

Terje Christoffersen
Sten Rune Wingered
Rune Myhre Fartum
Bjern Blomquist
@yvind Monstad
Marius Bakke
Kristian @stlie

Terje Sorteberg

Pal Andersen

Eivind Bakke

Ole Kenneth Sereide

Sarpsborg
Seilforeningen 1928
Drebaksund

Stord

Christianssand

Sandefjord
Bundefjorden
Bundefjorden
Tensberg
Tensberg

Baerum

Askey

Hurum

Hurum
Seilforeningen 1928
Oslo

Stord

Askey

Seilforeningen 1928
Asker

Asker

KNS

Bundefjorden
Bergens
Bundefjorden

Larvik

Baerum

KNS

Baerum

Os
Stord
Brevik
Brevik

Hurum

Bundefjorden
Bundefjorden
KNS

Bundefjorden
Asker

24,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
22,69
22,54
21,25
21,25
21,00
21,00
20,40
20,40
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
18,75
18,75
18,00
17,50
17,50
17,50
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
12,50



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Kristine Sara

Jone Usken

John Moen

Einar Kverneland
Bjern Normann
Christian Huse

Tore Myrvang

Arne Bratlie

Olav Eimhjellen

Asle Aasen

Solveig Aasen
Knut-Ove Eidsnes
Dag Crefstad

Cecilia Leyning Stokkeland
Ole Hjardeng

Harald Gjesaeter
Peter Sahlstrom
Siren Eriksen

Jern Nygaard

Geir Inge Juriks
Terje Nygaard
Anne-Gurine Folgere
Knud Nagell Dahl
Mia Beckmann Kla=boe
Harald Klaeboe
Simen Hauland

Tron Gevelt

Ronny Pettersen
Stein Arne Kvale
Kjetil Monsen
Ragnar Rommetveit
Morten Fotland
Bernt Svendsen
Harald Vegstein
Henning Gundersen
Tom Lillemoen
Marius Traeet

Lars Erik Ravneberg
Andreas Jansen
Nikiolai Hillestad Halle
Ebba Friis Eriksen
Krister Steensen

Pal Smeras

Rune Werner

Beate Cathrin Haugen

Calle Andersen

Asker

Ullern
Gandsfjord
Ran
Drammen
Hurum

Hurum

Bergens
Bergens

Ullern
Asane
Askaey
KNS

Nesodden
KNS
Nesodden
Askaey

Stord
Drebaksund
Drebaksund
Nesodden
Drammens
Horten
Nordhordland
Askaey

Stord
Bergens
Bergens
KNS

KNS

KNS

Os

Os

KNS
Beerum
Brevik

Milde
Holmestrand
Nesodden
Asker
Asker

12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,25
11,25
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,08
9,08
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,25
4,00
3,75
3,75
2,50
2,50



